Contract:

PHASE

JC Contract Item Master - Detalil

7650 QA COUNTY TRANSFER
SITES PAVING

CODES DESCRIPTION

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005

Glanding Road Transfer Site
Chruch Hill Transfer Site
Grasonville Transfer Site
Battes Neck Transfer Site
Centerville Transfer Site

UNIT

TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

QUANTITY

270.00
285.00
390.00
420.00
440.00

Total for Contract

UNIT
PRICE

111.00
111.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

7650 :

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

29,970.00
31,635.00
39,000.00
42,000.00
44,000.00

186,605.00



